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A”Q
Audience: 1,500 US Consumers Balanced To Census

CHECK BREAKDOWN: DPZ

ENGAGEMENT

DPZ engagement is tracking mostly flat from our October 2021 update.
Consumers furthermore estimate that the frequency with which they engage with
Domino’s is modestly lower relative to a year ago (but flat g/q).

DPZ MOBILE APP: CONSTRUCTIVE

The share of respondents who order through the Domino’s mobile app is tracking
consistent q/q, but remains near series highs.

VISIT CATALYSTS

Taste and price are still the top two factors driving visits to Domino’s. Feedback
around the impact of the loyalty program has held consistent wave to wave.

DELIVERY APPS IMPACT
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Third party delivery app ordering frequency among DPZ customers who use those
apps has held relatively consistent in the last year. Third party food delivery apps
have some impact on Domino’s customers, but the % who say it negatively
impacts their Domino’s ordering is off series worsts.

MENU PRICES

Like all other restaurants, customers of Domino’s are noticing price increases.
However, it is worth noting that among a large basket of peers the % calling out
price increases is on the lower end of the range.
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU EAT PIZZA?

Posed to all respondents.

Never

Less Than Once Per Month

Around Once Per Month

1Jan (22)
Oct (20)
B Jul 20

B Apr (21)
mJan (2))
W Oct (20)
¥ Jul <20)
B Apr (20)
M Jan (20)
T Oct (19)

A Couple Times Per Month

Around Once Per Week

Multiple Times Per Week

Every Day

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN WAS THE LAST TIME YOU ATE DOMINQ’S?

Posed to all respondents.

| have never eaten Domino's

| Jé’;m 22)

276%

More than a year ago / | don't remember ; ; ;
Oct 21)

Within the past year u JP' @)
= Apr 29
5-6 months ago : ;
lJ?n @)
2-4 months ago . dct 20)
] JE | (20
1month ago u (20) 5
= Apr (20)
2-3 weeks ago
® Jan (20)
Within the last week IO;ct 19)
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FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 5


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

DPZ and Food Delivery Apps Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: January 2022

PIZZA

HOW FREQUENTLY DO YOU TYPICALLY EAT DOMINO’S?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

Less than once per

th 5
mon = Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Around once per = Jul (23
month - l:\pf 23
= Jan (21)
_ = Oct (20)
2-3 times per month - .EJuI 20)
[ | /;Apr (20)
m Jan (20
Around once per ; ©0)
week = Oct (19)
Multiple times per
week
Every day or nearly
every day
0% 0% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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HAVE YOU CHANGED HOW OFTEN YOU TAKEOUT OR DINE AT DOMINOQ’S?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

Jan (22)
Oct 21

Jul 21
Apr 21)
Jan 29)
Oct (20)

Jul (20)
Domino’s

Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)

Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (8)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)

Oct (17)

Recently Decreased Same Recently Increased
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GOING FORWARD, DO YOU EXPECT TO CHANGE HOW OFTEN YOU TAKEOUT OR DINE AT DOMINO’S?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

Jan (22) 20
Oct (29 206
ul @)
Apr2)

Jan 29

2.8
23
24
oct (20) 25

Jul 20) 21

Apr (20) 98 m Domino’s

Il

Jan (20) 208
Oct (19) 19

Jul (19) 202
Apr (9)

P

[y

97
Jan (19) 199
Oct (18) 191
Jul (88) 199
Apr (8) 201
Jan (18)

202
oct (17) 201

g

Expect to Decrease me Expect to Increase
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HAVE YOU NOTICED ANY CHANGES TO MENU PRICES AT THE FOLLOWING RECENTLY?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally eat each of the following.

Cheese Cake Factory
Texas Roadhouse
Starbucks
McDonald’s

Panera

Longhorn Steakhouse
Appleby’s

Olive Garden
Chipotle

Pizza Hut

KFC

Dunkin Donuts

IHOP

Wendy'’s

Chili's

Cracker Barrel
Popeye's

Cheddar’s Scratch Kitchen
Chick-fil-A

Papa John’s

Burger King

Buffalo Wild Wings
Sonic

Taco Bell

Ruby Tuesday
Wingstop

Red Robbin
Domino’s

Shake Shack

mJan (22)
m Oct (21)
= Jul (21)

Decreased Same Increased
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WHY DO YOU EAT DOMINO’S (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

55.5%

Taste

48.9%
Price :

472%

Quality

Delivery Speed l Jan (22)

Oct 21) |

Digital Ordering - 2]
Experience W Apr (2D
:lJan ()

Loyalty Program - Qct (20)5
® Jul (20)

4.5%} l Apr (20)5

Other (please i m Jan (20);
specify) i :

% Oct (19) |

0% 0% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

*Of those who filled in “other” most cited reasons related to convenience.
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HOW DO YOU TYPICALLY GET DOMINO’S?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

43.7%
Ordering online on the Domino's website for pickup or : g
delivery u Ja:n (22) i
Oct (21) |
Ordering through the Domino's mobile app for pickup or m _]u:] (21)
delivery
= Apr (21) |
mJan (21) |
Calling Domino's on the phone for pickup or delivery
= Oct (20) |
=Jul (20)
Visiting a Domino's restaurant §
= Apr (20) :
0.5%: = Jan (20) |
Other (please specify) [ oé;t (19)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU ORDER THROUGH DOMINO’S MOBILE APP?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.
" 12.8% ; ;

Very Frequently ‘i‘]an (225)
Oct (2])i

Frequently I;Jul (235

= Apr (21

= Jan 1)

Somewhat Frequently iJan ( ])
= Oct (20)

® Jul (20)

Infrequently § §
= Apr (20)
I Jan (205)

Never . oct (19j

0% 0% 20% 30% 40% 50% ©60% 70% 80%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU ORDER (FROM ANY RESTAURANT) THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS?

(IE. UBER EATS, DOOR DASH, POSTMATES, GRUBHUB, ETC)

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

Very Frequently §
= Jan (22)
Oct (29)
m Jul (29)
Frequently = Apr (2))
= Jan 21)
m Oct (20)
Somewhat = Jul (20)
Frequently m Abr (20)
= Jan (20)
= Oct (19)
Infrequently 5
Never
0% 0% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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HAVE YOU BEEN USING THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS (UBER EATS, DOOR DASH, POSTMATES,

GRUBHUB, ETC) MORE OR LESS OVER TIME?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year AND order from third
party food delivery apps.

Using third party apps more : :
:lJan 22)
S OoctRY
=ul@2)
:lApr 2)
= Jan 1)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
= Oct (19)

Same

Using third party apps less

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 16


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

DPZ and Food Delivery Apps Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: January 2022

PIZZA

DOES YOUR USAGE OR THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS (UBER EATS, DOOR DASH, POSTMATES,

GRUBHUB, ETC) HAVE ANY IMPACT ON HOW OFTEN YOU ORDER DOMINOQO’S?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year AND order from third
party food delivery apps.

I order Domino's less often because of the third party
food delivery apps

= Jan (22)5
- oct@EY!
=)
-Apr(2:l)§
m Jan (2])5
. mOct (20)
= Jul (20);
-Apr(ZO)E
H Jan (20)5
7009 ™ Ot (19)

It does not impact how often | order Domino's

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN YOU ORDER THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS, ARE YOU ORDERING PIZZA OR OTHER
FOOD TYPES?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year AND order from third
party food delivery apps.

3.49
3.56
36
36
347
Other Food Types 357 u|Jan (22)
342 Oct (20
342
|
345 ey
= Apr 20
| Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
3.48 = Jul 20)
B Apr (20)
Pizza m Jan (20)
= Oct (19)
Never Infrequently ~ Somewhat Frequently Often Very Often
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WOULD YOU ESTIMATE THAT YOU HAVE BEEN INCREASING OR REDUCING YOUR CONSUMPTION OF

DOMINOQO’S OVER THE PAST YEAR OR SO?

Posed to respondents who have eaten Domino’s in the past year.

Much More Now : §
- mJan22)

- = Octi2))
m Jul (;2])

: -AprE(ZJ)
5029 ®Jan(2])
: . m Oct:(20)
= Jul (;20)
IApr§(20)
-Jan§(20)
= Oct (19)

More Now

Same

Less Now

Much Less Now

0% 1% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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